Features
• Includes 2 inset pots and covers
• Heavy-duty water well
• Heating element supports direct heat to food using water
• 27 qt. well capacity
• 120V, 1200W
Certifications
Technical Data
Width 14 1/2 Inches
Depth 22 1/2 Inches
Height 9 Inches
Interior Width 12 Inches
Interior Depth 20 Inches
Interior Height 6 1/4 Inches
Amps 10 Amps
Hertz 60 Hertz
Phase 1 Phase
Voltage 120 Volts
Avantco W50 12" x 20" Full Size Electric Countertop Food Warmer /
Chicken Wing Warmer with (2) 1/2 Size Hotel Pans and Covers - 120V,
1200W
Item #177WK1200CW2
 177WK1200CW2Item #: Project:
Qty: Date: Approval:
5-15P ETL Sanitation ETL, US & Canada
A
van
tco
 E
q
u
ip
m
en
t
© 2024 Avantco Equipment
Technical Data
Wattage 1200 Watts
Control Type Thermostatic
Installation Type Countertop
Material Stainless Steel
Number of Compartments 2 Compartments
Number of Pans 2 Pans
Plug Type NEMA 5-15P
Power Type Electric
Size Full Size
Style Bain Marie Station
Type Warmers
Notes & Details
Keep your steamy vegetables, chicken wings, fluffy eggs, or sizzling bacon hot, safe, and ready to plate with this
Avantco W50 12" x 20" countertop food warmer / chicken wing warmer with (2) 1/2 size hotel pans and covers.
Thanks to its specially designed internal heating elements, this countertop warmer holds your prepared foods at
foodsafe temperatures for hours. It also has a heavy-duty water well made of durable 20 gauge stainless steel to stand
up to the daily demands of your busy concession stand, cafeteria, or hotel breakfast bar.
Also included in this kit are (2) 4" deep 1/2 size stainless steel hotel pans with an anti-jam design. Accompanying each
of these pans is a pan cover designed to keep the contents of the pans warm and to help retain moisture so the food
does not dry out. Each cover has a contemporary black handle, making removal simple without the potential for burns.
Included in this Kit:
-(1) Countertop Food Warmer
-(2) 1/2 Size 4" Deep Hotel Pans
-(2) Pan Covers
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer, birth defects, or
other reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
A
van
tco
 E
q
u
ip
m
en
t
© 2024 Avantco Equipment